
Middle School Worship Assistant Schedule Fall 2014 
 

Date Service Time Acolyte Crucifer Torchbearer Torchbearer Nursery 

March 3  10:30 AM Griffin Crothers Connor Elison    

March 10  10:30 AM Riley Smith Addison Smith    

March 17  10:30 AM Piper Bouchard Nathan Kerr    

March 24  10:30 AM Aaron Crothers Matt Meeley    

March 31  10:30 AM Kevin Dubeck Cole Brenner    

April 7  10:30 AM Ethan DePaul Piper Bouchard    

April 14  10:30 AM Ashley Tighe Brayden Tighe    

April 21 Easter 10:30 AM Dylan Funk Riley Smith Thomas Lyaro Ben Richvalsky  

April 28  10:30 am Elizabeth Wentworth Cole Brenner Shayna King Casey Demark  

        

        

        

        

        

 
 
If you are not able to serve on your scheduled week, you are responsible for finding a replacement. Please call the Parish Administrator to alert her of 
a change you’ve made. 610-489-9625 or office@augustustrappe.org.  
 
  

mailto:office@augustustrappe.org


Remember, if someone e-mails or calls looking for a replacement: some day YOU may need a replacement. If you will be in church on the week 
requested, why not help someone out? It’s the right thing to do.  
 

   
   
Contact List:   
   
Name E-mail Phone 
Bouchard, Piper Bouchard8@verizon.net 610-310-0298 
Brenner,Cole Cengel70@yahoo.com  
Crothers, Aaron and Griffin kristycrothers@gmail.com  
Demark, Casey 3in1@demark.org 484-978-6707 
DePaul, Ethan lornadepaul@gmail.com 215-669-0677 
Dogonniuck, Sam Bulldog7224@comcast.net 610-831-0661 
Dubeck, Kevin nicoledubeck@gmail.com 610-831-5695 
Elison, Connor elionms@yahoo.com  
Funk, Dylan edwardhfunkjr@comcast.net  
Kerr, Nathan Courtenay h kerr@vanguard.com  
Shayna King tammiK4@verizon.net  
   
Carson and Cole Leigl leiglj@hotmail.com  
   
Lyaro, Thomas chillylyaro@yahoo.com  
Meeley, Matthew tcmeeley@verizon.net 610-608-0186 
   
Richvalsky,Benjamin richvalsky@gmail.com 610-495-9203 
Smith, Addison and Riley Smith.christyt@gmail.com 610-454-1193 
Tighe, Ashley and Braden Dtighe9@yahoo.com 484-973-6372 
Wentworth, Elizabeth  LBTS24@yahoo.com 610-409-0104 
Leo and Lily cyndehunsberger@gmail.com  
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